Sozhou

SEEFEEELRRESTS

NTN 7205DT£%#

R

FERF

FEARIUE By

PR Bk
fEM R
HE

EERS
FEAE B

B e

TR

NTN 7205DTE

152 58 P

LINA
SD

R1
CR
COR
CRF
CORF
LSG
LSO

MASS
B2
CR1
COR1
CRF1
CORF1
LSG1
LSO1
DAl
DB1
DA
DBI1
RAS
RIAS

7205DT
25

52

15

1.0

0. 60
16200
10300
1 650
1 050
14 000
19 000
19. 000
130

30
26300
20600
2 690
2 100
11 000
15 000
80. 5
28, &)
46. 5
47.5

0.6

mm

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min
r/min

mm

mm

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

AT
AT
iR
T

HE

T

B WB1)
AT W)
B WB1)
AT W)
Hed i CXU8)
T )
(6= Z)))

6=y,


http://www.sozhou.com/p/688f95d9.html

| 7 s,
N,
\ b
k27,
H“x ‘a&
= meedesy &
/! !
! £
.-’fl s
TN
i % f
{ /
| D e Ve
A

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/688f95d9. html







